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Andy 
Schlei

Josh 
Wenzel

Jeremy 
Kangas

Dave 
Walters

Willy 
O'Connor

Jason 
Schoessow

Shawn 
Rohrer Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Flanagan's Champs 9/16/20 5 36 16 5 36 16 2.25 8 11 8 9 $32
Bye 9/23/20 9 32 16 14 68 32 2.13 x x x x $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 9/30/20 9 61 16 23 129 48 2.69 20 9 13 19 $32
Mad Steintist 10/5/20 4 23 16 27 152 64 2.38 9 0 3 11 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 10/14/20 5 36 16 32 188 80 2.35 11 7 12 6 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 10/21/20 5 31 16 37 219 96 2.28 12 0 9 10 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 10/28/20 0 27 16 37 246 112 2.20 5 11 3 8 $32
Flanagan's Champs 11/2/20 4 34 16 41 280 128 2.19 16 3 6 9 $32
Bye 11/11/20 9 32 16 50 312 144 2.17 x x x x $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 11/18/20 7 36 16 57 348 160 2.18 20 6 3 7 $32
Mad Steintist 12/2/20 7 39 16 64 387 176 2.20 5 22 9 3 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 12/9/20 9 50 16 73 437 192 2.28 21 15 4 10 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 12/16/20 5 43 16 78 480 208 2.31 12 10 11 10 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 12/23/20 9 54 16 87 534 224 2.38 18 20 8 8 $32
Flanagan's Champs 12/30/20 2 19 16 89 553 240 2.30 2 3 3 9 $32
Bye 1/6/21 9 32 16 98 585 256 2.29 x x x x $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 1/13/21 5 37 16 103 622 272 2.29 9 0 7 21 $32
Mad Steintist 1/20/21 6 46 16 109 668 288 2.32 18 19 3 6 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 1/27/21 2 24 16 111 692 304 2.28 0 8 5 11 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 2/3/21 1 27 16 112 719 320 2.25 9 4 5 9 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 2/10/21 3 26 16 115 745 336 2.22 9 6 7 4 $32
Flanagan's Champs 2/17/21 7 37 16 122 782 352 2.22 17 10 6 4 $32
Bye 2/22/21 9 32 16 131 814 368 2.21 x x x x $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 3/3/21 6 43 16 137 857 384 2.23 14 18 8 3 $32
Mad Steintist 3/10/21 4 39 16 141 896 400 2.24 7 11 3 18 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 3/17/21 5 50 16 146 946 416 2.27 7 23 10 10 $32

200 231 75 104 0 40 166
2.78 3.40 1.17 2.00 1.43 2.59
Andy 
Schlei

Josh 
Wenzel

Jeremy 
Kangas

Dave 
Walters

Willy 
O'Connor

Jason 
Schoessow

Shawn 
Rohrer $832 $0

18 18 16 13 0 7 16
2 2 4 4 4 0 0

Not Qualified for Tourney 20 20 20 17 4 7 16
3 4 0 1 0 0 3
4 1 1 0 0 0 1

42 45 21 30 0 11 37
30 23 43 22 0 17 27

58% 66% 33% 58% 0% 39% 58%

Table Runs
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